
Spring festival in Tokyo 2023　Italian Opera Academy in Tokyo vol.3  "Un ballo in maschera"  Schedule (2023)

*This time schedule may vary depending on the situation.

*The schedule will be continually updated, so please keep checking. 

*The concerts on March 28th and 30th conducted by Riccardo Muti is NOT included in the participation fee, but reduced tickets are available. 

20-Jan

Time Venue

18-Mar Sat 19:00 Riccardo Muti : Concert-lesson （with the Orchestra and singers） -Un ballo in maschera-

21-Mar Tue 10:30-19:00 Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists  & Chorus

22-Mar Wed 10:30-19:00 Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists  & Chorus

23-Mar Thu

24-Mar Fri 10:30-19:00 Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists  & Chorus

25-Mar Sat 10:30-19:00 Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists  & Chorus

26-Mar Sun 15:00 General Rehearsal （Riccardo Muti)

27-Mar Mon 15:00 General Rehearsal  （The Young Musicians)

28-Mar Tue 18:30 Riccardo Muti Conducts "Un ballo in maschera"（Concert Style／With Subtitles） Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

29-Mar Wed

30-Mar Thu 18:30 Riccardo Muti Conducts "Un ballo in maschera"（Concert Style／With Subtitles） Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

31-Mar Fri

1-Apr Sat 19:00
"Riccardo Muti Introduces the Young Musicians Selected for the Italian Opera Academy in Tokyo - Selection

of Pieces from “Un ballo in maschera”（Excerpts／Concert Style／With Subtitles）
Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

*The scheulde would be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

10:30-19:00

Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

Tokyo

（Details TBD）

Date

19-Mar

20-Mar

Sun

 Orchestra Rehearsal

 Soloists&Chorus Piano Rehearsal

 Orchestra Rehearsal

 Soloists&Chorus Piano Rehearsal

Mon

10:30-18:30


